EIKEN Grade 2.

0381-0400

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

by means of ~
by mistake
by nature
by no means
by the end of ~
by the time ...
by way of ~
by way of ~
calculate

calculation

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

calculator
call for ~ to do--

call in ~

call off ~

call on A

campaign
cancel
cancer

candidate

capability




