381	by means of \sim	391	calculator
382	by mistake	392	call for ∼ to do…
383	by nature	393	call in ~
384	by no means	394	call off ∼
385	by the end of \sim	395	call on A
386	by the time	396	campaign
387	by way of ~	397	cancel
388	by way of ~	398	cancer
389	calculate	399	candidate
390	calculation	400	capability